AGENDA

EPA Brownfields Grant
Proposal Writing Strategies
August 30, 2012
Kansas City, Kansas

EPA Office Building
901 N. 5th Street, Kansas City, KS 66101

TAB (Technical Assistance to Brownfields Communities) & EPA Region 7

8:45
9:00
9:15
9:45
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:15

11.30
11:45
1:15

2:15
2:30
3:30

9:00
9:15
9:45
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:15
11:30

11:45
1:15
2:15

2:30
3:30

Registration

Welcome and Introductions

EPA Brownfields Grant Purpose, Types, Amounts, Selection Process
Lessons Learned from 2012 ARC Grant Competition

Kansas Brownfields Program Role

Break

TAB Program and introduction to TAB-EZ

Where do | get needed data for my application?
Sources of information, state specific

Q&A

Lunch (on your own)

Small Groups - Example Proposal Review

Group 1 - Community Need

Group 2 - Project Description and Feasibility of Success

Group 3 - Community Engagement and Partnerships
Group 4 - Project Benefits
Break

Group Reports/Discussion of Example Proposal

Questions and Adjourn



