



AGENDA

EPA Brownfields Grant Proposal Writing Strategies August 30, 2012 Kansas City, Kansas EPA Office Building 901 N. 5th Street, Kansas City, KS 66101

TAB (Technical Assistance to Brownfields Communities) & EPA Region 7

8:45	9:00	Registration
9:00	9:15	Welcome and Introductions
9:15	9:45	EPA Brownfields Grant Purpose, Types, Amounts, Selection Process
9:45	10:00	Lessons Learned from 2012 ARC Grant Competition
10:00	10:30	Kansas Brownfields Program Role
10:30	10:45	Break
10:45	11:15	TAB Program and introduction to TAB-EZ
11:15	11:30	Where do I get needed data for my application?
		 Sources of information, state specific
11.30	11:45	Q &A
11:45	1:15	Lunch (on your own)
1:15	2:15	Small Groups - Example Proposal Review
		Group 1 - Community Need
		Group 2 - Project Description and Feasibility of Success
		Group 3 - Community Engagement and Partnerships
		Group 4 - Project Benefits
2:15	2:30	Break
2:30	3:30	Group Reports/Discussion of Example Proposal
3:30		Questions and Adjourn